
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
81 
75 
55 

131 
17 
91 
86 
7 
9 

15 

Class 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 
F4 N 

Name 
DOUGLAS SANTANA 
VICTOR HORA 
MIGUEL CAVALCANTI 
JOÃO FACUNDES 
GABRIEL DEL REI 
CARLOS DONNELL 
RODRIGO PIMENTEL 
DIEGO SENA 
MICKAEL FELIX 
ANDERSON ALMEIDA 

CHASSIS 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
53.562 
53.785 
53.824 
53.943 
54.218 
54.796 
57.155 

Diff 

0.223 
0.262 
0.381 
0.656 
1.234 
3.593 

Gap 

0.223 
0.039 
0.119 
0.275 
0.578 
2.359 

In Lap 
6 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
53.621 
53.905 
53.832 
54.051 
54.377 
54.838 

EQUIPE 
KARTLIFESTYLE 
JOCA KART 
FR COMPETIÇÕES 
NELSINHO COMPETIÇÕES 
DEL REI RACING 
KARTLIFESTYLE 
ARACAJU KART RACING 
JOCA KART 
FR COMPETIÇÕES 
LIGEIRINHOS F4 RACING 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/05/2025 14:51:17 
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2a ET CAMPEONATO SERGIPANO DE KART 2025 
   F4 NOVATOS 

TOMADA DE TEMPO 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 14:43:38 

EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU 1,360 km 

30/05/2025 14:50 


